AL
CA
CA
CT
FL
FL
GA
IL
ME
MN
MS
NC
NC
NE
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
OH
PA
RI
SC
SC
SC
WA
Wi

Strengthening Institutions Program

Fiscal Year 2004 Planning Grant Recipients

Enterprise-Ozark Community College
College of Alameda

Merritt College

Three Rivers Community College
Florida Atlantic University

Miami Dade College

Georgia Military College

Eastern Illinois University

York County Community College
Century College

East Mississippi Community College
Brevard Community College

Mars Hill College

Chadron State College

Burlington County College

Essex County College

Empire State College

St. Thomas Aquinas College

Owens State Community College
Thiel College

Community College of Rhode Island
Grenville Technical College
Piedmont Technical College
Tri-County Technical College
Spokane Falls Community College
Carroll College

$34,348
$35,000
$35,000
$34,060
$35,000
$34,979
$21,878
$35,000
$34,832
$35,000
$35,000
$35,000
$35,000
$29,744
$35,000
$35,000
$31,664
$35,000
$34,998
$35,000
$35,000
$34,825
$29,500
$30,918
$34,246
$32,658
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