## <u>Strengthening Institutions Program</u> <u>Fiscal Year 2004 Planning Grant Recipients</u>

AL	Enterprise-Ozark Community College	\$34,348
CA	College of Alameda	\$35,000
CA	Merritt College	\$35,000
CT	Three Rivers Community College	\$34,060
FL	Florida Atlantic University	\$35,000
FL	Miami Dade College	\$34,979
GA	Georgia Military College	\$21,878
IL	Eastern Illinois University	\$35,000
ME	York County Community College	\$34,832
MN	Century College	\$35,000
MS	East Mississippi Community College	\$35,000
NC	Brevard Community College	\$35,000
NC	Mars Hill College	\$35,000
NE	Chadron State College	\$29,744
NJ	Burlington County College	\$35,000
NJ	Essex County College	\$35,000
NY	Empire State College	\$31,664
NY	St. Thomas Aquinas College	\$35,000
OH	Owens State Community College	\$34,998
PA	Thiel College	\$35,000
RI	Community College of Rhode Island	\$35,000
SC	Grenville Technical College	\$34,825
SC	Piedmont Technical College	\$29,500
SC	Tri-County Technical College	\$30,918
WA	Spokane Falls Community College	\$34,246
WI	Carroll College	\$32,658